
R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  71
Zeus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schultz 00.0010 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  69
Potion 59.22 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Buzzell 02.4314 20039 95 0

Finnegan 72.60 3 2 1 28NQ 0 2Morton 01.9815 20038 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  138 SCT:  80
Cosmo 61.08 0 1 11 15Q 0 1Simon 02.264 08023 85 0

Turbo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Moore 10.003 08024 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  74
Breeze 37.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Alexander 03.718 12026 100 0

Saoirse 75.39 1 1 3 21NQ 0 0Horan 01.837 12027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  71
Vika 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wilkinson 10.009 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  69
Morgan 47.33 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Pearson 03.0413 20032 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  70
Trek 44.39 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Wiechmann 03.453 12168 90 0

Fiona 63.40 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Church 02.414 12007 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  68
Ziggy 57.40 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Gallagher 02.756 16029 95 0

Henley 72.00 4 0 02 8Q 0 0Clemens 02.195 16179 92 0

Fiona 74.27 6 1 0 17NQ 0 0Johnston 02.137 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  67
Luna 48.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ziesing 03.3710 20009 100 0

Wish 56.99 0 0 12 5Q 0 0Miller 02.8613 20190 95 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  163 SCT:  69
Vinnie 90.80 21 7 1 82NQ 1 0Sperle 01.8014 24010 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Shaina 64.82 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Doret 02.7510 08025 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Ruby 57.53 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Berry 03.0939 12169 0 0

Spark 52.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bintliff 03.4138 12172 0 0
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Kylie 54.16 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Parkin 03.2937 12173 0 0

Bean 58.13 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shulman 03.0636 12174 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  70
Raven 51.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.6159 16008 100 0

E.V. 62.72 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Gichner 02.9357 16176 0 0

Jolene 49.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Morgan 03.7358 16178 0 0

Juliet 55.91 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0White 03.2960 16180 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66
Colt 54.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Workman 03.4787 20183 0 0

'NSync 55.67 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schmitter 03.4086 20184 0 0

Artie Ross 57.22 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Rose 03.3085 20188 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70
Raven 51.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Houton 03.6993 24191 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Misty 52.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.364 08167 100 23

Charm 54.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.267 08075 100 21

Bug 60.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Powers 02.935 08081 100 15

Kid 61.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 02.899 08073 100 14

Tucker 85.19 9 2 1 42NQ 1 0Dalton 02.098 08074 0 0

Roxie 64.99 0 2 1 20NQ 2 1Cook 02.746 08078 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Ditto 41.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.2734 12084 100 29

Minute 42.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.1929 12092 100 28

Shameless 43.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.0921 12101 100 27

Surfer Dude 45.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.9532 12088 100 25

Dillon 45.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.8915 12107 100 25

Digby 47.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.7427 12094 100 23

Breeze 49.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 03.6022 12099 100 21

Sasha 50.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.5524 12097 100 20

Epic 50.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.5533 12086 100 20

Peak 52.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.4120 12102 100 18

Gabby 53.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Horan 03.3430 12091 100 17

Lovey 55.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.2328 12093 100 15

Angie 56.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.1725 12096 100 14

Sadie 59.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.0235 12083 100 11

Lydia 59.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gage 02.9817 12105 100 11

Pippi 67.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.6526 12095 100 3

Chase 62.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shulman 02.8531 12089 0 0

Pebbles 60.46 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.9423 12098 0 0

Bowen 47.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Morgan 03.7919 12103 0 0

Cruise 47.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.7218 12104 0 0

Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeMascio 10.0016 12106 0 0
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Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coe 10.0014 12171 0 0

Jillian 75.54 4 3 3 47NQ 4 1Horan 02.3613 12175 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  70
Daisy 46.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 03.9756 16115 100 23

Zeus 52.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Church 03.5348 16124 100 17

Memphis 55.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Arose 03.3452 16120 100 14

Lettie 69.64 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Andrews 02.6443 16109 0 0

Stetson 58.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Felton 03.1655 16117 0 0

Mac 54.32 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Spalding 03.3954 16118 0 0

Lici 56.29 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.2753 16119 0 0

Fred 46.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 03.9850 16121 0 0

Lila 46.93 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bunin 03.9249 16122 0 0

Rip 62.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sharp 02.9246 16127 0 0

Lucca 49.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 03.6945 16129 0 0

Allie 66.07 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Parkin 02.7844 16177 0 0

Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.0047 16125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66
Jackson 45.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.1582 20132 100 20

Mel 45.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.1180 20137 100 20

Amos 46.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.0870 20154 100 19

Montee 47.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Foltz 03.9484 20134 100 18

Mosby 49.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 03.8577 20144 100 16

Suzy 58.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 03.2483 20131 100 7

Happy 58.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.2474 20148 100 7

Romeo 65.20 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Andrews 02.9068 20130 0 0

Lizzie 45.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Moore 04.1681 20135 0 0

Allie 57.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.2879 20138 0 0

Blitz 50.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.7278 20140 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0069 20143 0 0

Rona 64.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schowalter 02.9376 20146 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0075 20147 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kerensky 10.0073 20149 0 0

Declan 59.69 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Minnella 03.1771 20155 0 0

Jade 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Trippett 00.0072 20152 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70
Rumor 60.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.1292 24158 100 9

Raleigh 57.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McRae 03.3294 24190 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  138 SCT:  85
Roo 61.02 0 1 01 15Q 0 2Noseworthy 02.262 04011 85 0

Cece 66.77 0 2 12 15Q 0 0Alexander 02.071 04012 85 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  138 SCT:  79
George 81.43 2 3 0 17NQ 0 0de Haas 01.696 08013 0 0
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Lara 54.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alexander 02.525 08014 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  74
Drift 57.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ziesing 02.4911 16016 100 0

Thumper 63.34 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Meredith 02.2712 16035 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  75
GaBoing! 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Diaz 00.0016 20021 0 0

Monty 84.39 9 2 2 29NQ 1 0Strawbridge 01.7117 20020 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  75
Strummer 93.74 18 3 2 61NQ 2 0McCrave 01.631 08004 0 0

Sully 74.74 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Brownlee 02.052 08015 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  72
Henry 75.81 3 2 0 16NQ 0 0Doyle 02.159 16005 0 0

Trigger 60.33 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Noseworthy 02.708 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  74
Rock 55.29 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Moore 02.9511 20019 0 0

Francine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.0012 20006 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75
Scotch 67.69 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Yeisley 02.7991 20166 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Chance 58.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.063 04040 100 22

Luna 70.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simon 02.511 04042 100 10

Mimi 70.06 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Olsen 02.542 04041 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Pippa 61.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Felton 02.8811 08046 100 14

Peri 66.87 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Stoodley 02.6612 08045 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  184 SCT:  75
Kai 49.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.7141 12051 100 25

Romeo 73.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0White 02.5142 12050 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0040 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  189 SCT:  71
Dyllie 41.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rose 04.6166 16055 100 30

Taya 50.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.7651 16056 100 20

Turbo 68.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Workman 02.7761 16165 100 2

Diva 66.25 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Bruton 02.8564 16060 0 0

Jinxy 60.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cook 03.1063 16061 0 0
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Hank 44.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gichner 04.2767 16063 0 0

Sizzle 69.34 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Spalding 02.7362 16064 0 0

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Quadri 00.0065 16057 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75
Brodie 58.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.2488 20071 100 16

Fuzzle Wuzzle 65.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Diaz 02.9089 20069 100 9

Asher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Trippett 00.0090 20065 0 0
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